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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2015-05-10 - 9:42 Results
Top Times "Poland" 31.61 Ścieszko Ewa 00705 Belgrade (SRB) 2009-07-10
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.43 751
2. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Krakow 33.67 671
3. Cichowska Kinga 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.06 648
4. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 34.67 614
5. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.73 611

Greglak Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 34.73 611
7. Szczuka Klaudia 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.76 610
8. Fryckowska Natalia 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 34.86 604
9. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Lodz 35.23 585

10. Sasiela Sylwia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.31 581
11. Durczynska Katarzyna 99 Gornik Radlin 35.46 574
12. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.54 570
13. Rugala Anna SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 35.57 569
14. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 35.69 563
15. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 35.73 561
16. Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 36.13 543
17. Wikiel Angelika SOL 98 USKS Ostroleka 36.19 540
18. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 36.42 530
19. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 36.59 522

Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 36.59 522
21. Dudek Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 36.63 521
22. Michalska Katarzyna Sr 98 AZS AWF Katowice 36.79 514
23. Sienczyk Jowita 97 Zak Biala Podlaska 36.94 508
24. Kruzerowska Ada 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 37.01 505
25. Dabrowska Agnieszka SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 37.03 504
26. Wnuk Sylwia 94 AZS AWF Katowice 37.18 498
27. Zybala Nikola Sr 98 Gornik Radlin 37.29 494

Salbut Roksana SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 37.29 494
29. Chamera Weronika SO 99 Motyl Stalowa Wola 37.38 490
30. Warminksa Daria Sr 98 RMKS Rybnik 37.42 488
31. Czaja Barbara 99 Gornik Radlin 37.45 487
32. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 37.46 487
33. Helbing Justyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 37.47 487
34. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.57 483

Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 37.57 483
36. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 37.67 479
37. Gruca Alicja Sr 00 Unia Raciborz 37.96 468
38. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 38.01 466
39. Szyszka Urszula 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 38.04 465
40. Jarzabek Natalia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.24 458
41. Wnetrzak Wiktoria Sr 01 Delfin  Cieszyn 38.39 452
42. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.64 444
43. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 39.03 430
44. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 39.06 429
45. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 Gornik Radlin 39.10 428
46. Jasiul Urszula SO 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 39.14 427
47. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 39.25 423
48. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 39.97 401
49. Ziabek Weronika 00 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 40.22 393
50. Waszczuk Pola 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 40.65 381
51. Morka Monika 93 AZS Lodz 41.76 351
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

52. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 45.17 277
DSQ Koscianek Natalia 00 UKS Olimpic Warka O-4
DSQ Przygoda Julia 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki K-4
DSQ Kwiatkowska Adrianna 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny O-4
DNS Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim

19 - 23 years

1. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Krakow 33.67 671
2. Cichowska Kinga 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.06 648
3. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Lodz 35.23 585
4. Dudek Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 36.63 521
5. Wnuk Sylwia 94 AZS AWF Katowice 37.18 498
6. Morka Monika 93 AZS Lodz 41.76 351

17 - 18 years

1. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.43 751
2. Greglak Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 34.73 611
3. Szczuka Klaudia 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.76 610
4. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.54 570
5. Rugala Anna SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 35.57 569
6. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 35.69 563
7. Wikiel Angelika SOL 98 USKS Ostroleka 36.19 540
8. Michalska Katarzyna Sr 98 AZS AWF Katowice 36.79 514
9. Sienczyk Jowita 97 Zak Biala Podlaska 36.94 508

10. Zybala Nikola Sr 98 Gornik Radlin 37.29 494
11. Warminksa Daria Sr 98 RMKS Rybnik 37.42 488
12. Helbing Justyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 37.47 487
13. Jasiul Urszula SO 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 39.14 427

16 years

1. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 34.67 614
2. Fryckowska Natalia 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 34.86 604
3. Durczynska Katarzyna 99 Gornik Radlin 35.46 574
4. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 36.42 530
5. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 36.59 522
6. Chamera Weronika SO 99 Motyl Stalowa Wola 37.38 490
7. Czaja Barbara 99 Gornik Radlin 37.45 487
8. Szyszka Urszula 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 38.04 465
9. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 Gornik Radlin 39.10 428

DNS Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim

15 years

1. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.73 611
2. Sasiela Sylwia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.31 581
3. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 35.73 561
4. Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 36.13 543
5. Dabrowska Agnieszka SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 37.03 504
6. Salbut Roksana SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 37.29 494
7. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 37.46 487
8. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.57 483
9. Gruca Alicja Sr 00 Unia Raciborz 37.96 468

10. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 39.06 429
11. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 39.25 423
12. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 39.97 401
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 23, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. Ziabek Weronika 00 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 40.22 393
14. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 45.17 277

DSQ Koscianek Natalia 00 UKS Olimpic Warka O-4
DSQ Przygoda Julia 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki K-4
DSQ Kwiatkowska Adrianna 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny O-4

14 years

1. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 36.59 522
2. Kruzerowska Ada 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 37.01 505
3. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 37.57 483
4. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 37.67 479
5. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 38.01 466
6. Jarzabek Natalia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.24 458
7. Wnetrzak Wiktoria Sr 01 Delfin  Cieszyn 38.39 452
8. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.64 444
9. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 39.03 430

10. Waszczuk Pola 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 40.65 381


